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SV Linthal - Auen

Zentralschweizer Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2024

Name

Kamber Christoph
Ronner Fredi
Landolt Tim
Landolt Gina
Zweifel Rolf
Vogeli Fritz

Ryser Brigitte
Stissi Andreas
Thomann Patrick

. Disch Fridolin

. Gisler Josef

. Glarner H.Peter

. Mettler Kaspar

. Stussi Andrea

. Babler Monika

. Reithebuch Remo

1.Mannschaft

2.Mannschaft

Jg. 1.Runde 2.Runde 3.Runde 4.Runde

62
67
97
93
69
63
67
73
83
83
58
62
75
74
81
86

196
196
196
195
194
192
191
191
191
189
186
185
184
183
181
179

1540

1489

04.05.2024 ro

Total

196
196
196
195
194
192
191
191
191
189
186
185
184
183
181
179

1540

1489

@ Passe

98.00
98.00
98.00
97.50
97.00
96.00
95.50
95.50
95.50
94.50
93.00
92.50
92.00
91.50
90.50
89.50

96.25

93.06



